STRONGSVILLE RECREATION DEPT.
18100 Royalton Road

2021

STRONGSVILLE RECREATION

OPEN SUMMER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Team #/Name

UPPER
31 Planes Crew M. Meadows
32 Still Here C. Welsch
33 Real is Rare E. Morales
34 Ballin 4 Christ G. Davila
35 Blessed J. Vargas
36 Ball is Life E. Davis
37 DC Squad D. Camargo
38 Lakeshow J. Millan
39 Come Back Kids B. Lorek

MIDDLE

20 Moneyclip T. Schuerger

21 Reloaded D. Ault

22 Brooklyn Ballers K. Paul

Manager Team #/Name

23 Team Melter Z. Melter
24 Team Vargas G. Vargas
25 Born 2 Hoop D. Baker
26 Premiere Buckets M. Glover
27 Winsupply J. Surella
28 Vlone Thuggers S. Carrocia
29 Team Martin C. Martin
LOWER
1 Resistance A. Rashed
2 Brooklyn Ballers K. Paul
3 Bucket Squad A. Drew
4 High Flying Penguins A. Patel
5 EX Tax Inc B. Kennat
6 Huge Bennetts D. Zeck

Manager Team #/Name

Jason Keppler, Commissioner
jason.keppler@strongsville.org
(440) 580-3260, ext. 5280

Manager

7 Rainy Dayz E. Chalmers

8 Luxevo Vacations G. Williams

9 Knewmerators H. Hooks

10 Revengers J. Kemelhar
11 RimJobbers J. Clark
12 You Are J. Swords
13 Spinfest M. Martin
14 Team Hanini M. Hanini
15 Yellowpole Squad N. Scoggins
16 BBM P. Trivette
17 Mambas T. Ugbeye
18 Hot Pocklets E. Graham

***NO GAMES 5/30 & 7/4***
16-May Back
12:00PM

Front

27-Jun
12:00PM

Front

Back

12:55PM

12:55PM

1:50PM

1:50PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

3:40PM

3:40PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

5:25PM

5:25PM

22 x28 12x13 XXX
4x18 21x 25 XXX
10x 15 23 x 27 11x14
33x 35 24 x 26 3x5
9x 16 20 x 29 1x7
31x37 32 x 36 38 x 39

23-May
12:00PM

12:55PM

1:50PM

2:45PM

3:40PM

4:30PM

5:25PM

6-Jun
12:00PM

12:55PM

1:50PM

2:45PM

3:40PM

4:30PM

5:25PM

13-Jun
12:00PM

12:55PM

1:50PM

2:45PM

3:40PM

4:30PM

5:25PM

20-Jun
12:00PM

8/1-8/15

12:55PM

1:50PM

2:45PM

3:40PM

4:30PM

5:25PM

IMPORTANT NOTES

Front

1. The clock will run until the last 2 mins of the game, unless a team is leading by 15.
2. Each team receives 3 time-outs/game and they do not carry over into overtime.
3.The first two overtime periods will be 3 minutes each.
A third overtime will be sudden death. There is no sudden death in tournament games.
4. There is a 10 minute grace period for the first game ONLY.
5.Teams may start and/or end a game with four players.

Back

TOURNAMENT
TBD



mailto:jason.keppler@strongsville.org

